LifecyclePhase:LifecyclePhase:LifecyclePhase:
Revision      : 1
Expired Period: Forever
Release Date:2016-06-01 17:45:27.01 Copyright ©  2016, Everlight Americas Inc.. Release Date: 05.24.2016. Issue No: DHE-0003075 www.everlightamericas.com
Introduction
The EAUVA35352 product series is a ceramic based LED
with high quality and reliability that suitable for UV application.
Features Applications

For Example: If you order product using P/N : EAUVA35352BC5 , you will be specifying:
UV, EAUVA35352 series LEDs at 500mA are listed below
Color Order Code of EAUVA35352
Minimum
Radiant Flux
(mW)
Peak Wavelength
(nm)
Forward
Voltage (V)
Ultraviolet
EAUVA35352BC5 700 365~375 3.25-4.15
EAUVA35352BC6 800 365~375 3.25-4.15
EAUVA35352EF7 900 380~390 2.95-3.85
EAUVA35352EF8 1000 380~390 2.95-3.85
EAUVA35352GH7 900 390~400 2.95-3.85
EAUVA35352GH8 1000 390~400 2.95-3.85
EAUVA35352IJ7 900 400-410 2.95-3.85
EAUVA35352IJ8 1000 400-410 2.95-3.85
Color
Typ.
Peak Wavelength
(nm)